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
rent t Wjr.th. Phone Bdwy. 2it.t Everett

$4 RKAi'Tl FU LL Y furn nht-d- . biue and
white. one or two. Wonderful
new rr-h- ' t'to Co rb-t- t Mi i n ' u

KLEUANTLY lurrtsh") room In a love.yprii home. uu.tb: fur two young
men 71 Tr:n:tv I' are.

LAK'itu orner rtiii ;:i ivra kunga'ow.
iivar Itoe CUv car i.ne. for bu nra
g r . fi " rn Jr-- v .j " S Aa'o. 317-45- .

IK"" .T"U X aleeptr.g room, suitable for
2 or la!ie. ntwm hi.Phone Hdwy 24!. v4 Ftat 1.

room for gent.e-4i'- T

nim. per week. Montgomery.
A t w a r o t 5.

i li ' -: L V fur. room f or rent for ady.
w.th or without kttchen privileges. CaU
T tvor ! '.'i K. i am: her i

400 1 ARK. ior Harrison, front, bay
window. f;-- a floor, facing parka Pri- -
ate fjmjSy; lo minute" waiit.

2 K OMS furnished. Everything naw.
Private bath. het. light, phone. 453
Halt Main 47.

ATTKACTIVE apt. right dowq
town . gs, electru ity furn.a.ied.
27 Hmv!iT. Main 41

Nl"E r "i.m i;ol cr service.
if J. Walnut 1121 Union
ave N.

bTE AM-- P.ATED. fumlhe, roonu mod-
ern convfoi"Dca, reasonable. 5o4
Cnufh. apt 3

FRONT Rti.M for 1 or 2 young gentle-
men, sear Muit. club. Call mor mag a
Atwater 43i2.

NKi.LV furnthe4 rom with prv;iege.
very reasonable rent, private family.
4l2 Benton at.

DESI R. HLE rom. tw.n bed, for two
gent.emi-n- , breakfast if desired.

CLEAN. iulet front room, reanenable.
3'- "- Ross T wo btoc k s B road way

LaKucI front rotrr.. bath, heat, phone,
a so sniaii attt;d room. Atwater U2W.
3T4 ftrk.

E.C LL SI E rma. 7tuel luinlaed. h. C.

wa:cr, close to center. 321
correr Clay Ma n 43t.

CoMFoHTaBLK furnhd 'rooms forgent enii n close in. 25 Ea-- i First
afreet North. Phone East 223 H

F KoN'T room overlook ng park, for man
accustomed to nice th.ng. quiet, mod-er- n

place Atwater 1 T Ml. Park st.
LA Kvj c lwr furn. rm. with ress ng

rm. priv bath. f;rep,ace. Suilao'e 2 or
3 Su r T.tt. $4 N 21t. cor. Ever-r- t.

K 'EPT loN A l.LY n.o room, widow's
r.m:e. rentraL $12, $14 month. 412
W. P-- na lwy.

ROoM S. wmeT etap.oy ed. 30 S Park
st corner Co.umhia; wom n only.

1 KNlMiKl ROOM."- - Close in; gentle-
men preferrrd 161 14th artl Morrison.

NT rm In ice h).n for gent
nr. 23d and Wash.

N: E ;'urn.ai?d tm iu prtaie sami,
Everet.

RooM. wate. southein family.f Tl E 53d s: N.
$ Ko "MS w .ttx go,rd Krt,e, C.oae toVu"ira rent-- r. 1 at., cor. Clay.
HEIGHTS Front rem. bi cony, car.iine.uir. i: Atw4tr 2?i:

2
2- - 12Tit f Sing e ruom, hot and co.U

wa -r walk :ng Tance : mn onty.
pK.-iR.B- room for one or two inor i worr.n. East 0259
IKi INGToN X f :y turn .:td frvni rm.,

rr. -- h rn- - Kt 74 3
LA KG sunny front room.. ML Scott d

T'-a- imoi
1 or 2 men. home pnvi- - GO

lee- - !3h
Fo it K KNT Kurn:hJ rooms in private

famnv. ttod I ration. East 276
DKSI RA BLE rooma BreaafasL 320

I ! h CO nr Clay st.
ATTRACTIVE front room w man

err-;;- ' i" "d 44 St. Ma:n
2 KHuN I ?irt-c.a- i. piano, home privi".

-e Ph-n- A:r 4.t2L I
bM V LL rom and s.eepmg porcii rl!ht'f n w Main 732

f.l.l, farn;.he4
wn..-- lri Ea.it

r.- -r ri m. for tag
11!T 2"7.

ILKN H Kit K hiM?
3 vi, MILL ST

M'K large for ona or two gen -
tVTFi 4! I fi!m'--

Ft KN;sh-1- I si. eying rooms t
Phene Main 4'5 Market

XF.SI PVVBLE. r Fl

Roomt In I'rniilf I: amity.
FKoM room. c.ca and wfil furnished,

In mod rn home: liuht and airy, for
one or two ootlmrn, weal aide: only 3
minutfi wa.k to busines scoter. C
at 228 Tenth atret, or phone Main
fcT.m after ft 1. M. ouody or any time
Monday.

Rooma With Board.
CAM E'BElI. HOTEL

ISd AND HuYT STREETS.
CAMPBKLL-HIL- L HOTEL,

741 WASHl.NUTOX ST.
Two of tha bet known residential

hntla on the Pacific coaat.
American plan, wirh or without bath.

$2 lt a day up; rat by day or month.
Mu.i irvd to transients.

HOTEL HEREFORD.
TSS HOTT. N E AH 23D. MAIN 3305.

One of Portland Mjrh-clas- a rl- -
dentlal bote la. completely renovated
and redecorated, attractive ratea with
ail tfaa comfort a of home, now offered
by Mra McDougaii. formerly of

CM KT ERBL'hT HOTEL
201 north mth stresidential transient.american plan.
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

ork, new. excel Ion t furniture, some
pieces added to auit tenant; complete,
splendid, convenient, properly equipped
kitchen: 'J rooms; price $32. "Hi. 673
Main at .

LARUE TWO-ROO- PARLOR SUITE
WITH AUTOMOBILE OARAGE.

IN N EW HOUSE. N EWLY
FURNISHED. NONV READY.

.V7 E ASH ST, NEAR I3TH.
A V A 1 LA RLE August 10. lovely

apartment. 2 beds, private hath, veran-
da, free phone, light, water, laundry
ra niiiew ana par King space, fo a
month Broads

IDAHO APARTMENTS.
2 and apartments, nicely

furnUhod. moderate price. 3K9 6th
M.. wert wide.
iioOM. iigiit, airy and new-tJ- fur-
nished apartment with garage: adult--
only $ to a month. Bdwy. Call
Monday morning.

WASHINGTON HIGH APTS.
Modern brick bldg.. y large outside

rmi, fur.; private bath; walking diat.
fiT.I E. Stark, corner 14th. East H:t.

furnished apt. with private
bath; all outside rooms; lights, water
and telephone free, $30. &2 East
Ash sr reel.

JULIANA APTS.
45 TRINITY PLACE.

Fur. front nt

tpt. : two beds: arrangement Ideal.
WELLINGTON. COURT.

2 rooma, modern, beautifully fur-
nished, only 3 blocks from W as h I n g -
ton st.; rent $35. Bdwy. 1245.

CLEAN and light 1 and house-
keeping apartment: phone and laundry
pn vilegea. walking distance; $9 and
I'K a month. 4nl Vancouver ave.

3-- OM apartment, well furnished. In-
clude a lovely baby grand pianov
Adults only. Benson apta, 20th and
Kearney. Bdwy. 444H.

resident apt.. 1st floor, sepa-
rate entrance. Near Washington high
and Buckman schools. Adults. East
2 70.

S r K RLINf APTS. apartments.
ail front, furnished. 123 per. month
unfurnished $18 per month. Tabor
.ll'.'.i.

WELLINGTON COURT.
4 room modern, new oak furniture,

f! condition In downtown loca-tio-

rent $45. Bdwy. 1245.
LARUE, front, alcove room,

Montgomery st., in bachelor apart-
ment: references exchanged. AC 49,
Oregnnlan.

THE KERKIGAX.
A nice, modern, furnished

apartment, also a 52 E. 6th
and Davis.

STEAM-HEATE- furnishedapartments, newly renovated, in mod-- "

ern apartment building. $25 to $32
month. 4'i2S Third st

GODFREY COURT modern apt.,
adult. 3 blocks east. 3 blocks north
Broadway brit!ge. 5O0 Vancouver ave.

LAUP. ELHUKST APARTMENTS.apartment and bath. 142 E.
3f?h st. Eaet 1614.

THE B J ELLA ND APTS I have one S
and one furnished apL for rent.
545 IjQveJoy. Bdwy. 4Mj.

LUXOR APTS.. under new management,
fumUhed 2 and apts., modern.
Phone Main M.Y

CoSY apartment, furnished, ah
modern conveniences. Elmore Hotel,
corner W. Park and Morrison.

AR DM AY TERRACE. 805 12th
Large, light, front apartment
beautifully furnished. At ater 0V.

CARLOTTA COURT.
AND EVERETT. AUTO. 813-2-

Two-rH- front apartment.
NEW, nicely furnished apart-

ment, sinks, hot and cold water, adults.
6 E. Taylor. East 1553.

apt., well furnished large clos-
ets, kitchenette; heat, light, gas, phone
furnished Sell. 106S.

NEW LY furnished two rooms and bath,
new butldtng, rent $35. 413 E, loth.
Phone KrX 1507

THE LAN DOR E.
ZS 10TH ST.

FURNISHED APT.
FIVE large, nicely furnished rooms, ac- -

o?f Savier.
BRIGHT, clean sunlight apta; verandah,

la w n, all con vent fine location,
close tnJ Fast 7267.

THE NICKOLS apt., also r.

apt. wit h 2 bedrooms, private bat ha,
p h one. E. 6th N. Walnut 4971.

SEE these apta, $22 and $24. and
you will look no further. Lights, bath,
phone, garag 566 Market st.

SEVAKU APTS., 271 S. Broadway, 1 and
apta.; light, hot water and

steam heat.
Si NNYCKEST Large llv. rm., kit., beu-rm- .,

prlv. bath, newly furn., redec, gas.
elec. steam heat. .'S 50. ISO Sherman.

WANTED Pleasant couple to shar W.
S. modern flat with business couple.
$,'!. Bdwy. 4219.

FURNISHED modern apta ; light,
water and phone free, with use of
piano. $26: adults oniy. East 69sQ.

HAMMERSLEY COURT. 250 Twelfth sL
One corner apt., with private
bat Ik

SERENE COURT APTS.. cor. E. 1st and
Multnomah: 2 and furnished
apts . all outside apts. E. 1426.

ALICE COURT 2 and privata
bath, firepiace. 2 beds, $4O-$5- Free
phone. E. Sth and Burnside. E. 3366.

TWO or three-roo- m furnished apartment.
CaU Tabor 4224. 1092 Hawthorne
ave.. apartment A.
ROOMS, private hath, rent $22.50, in-
cluding 2phone, water, garbage removed.
Ea?t 7737. mornings.

CARLOIS APARTMENTS.
modern furnished apartment,

reasonable. 14th and Market.
JULIANA APTS.

43 TRINITY PLACE.
FUR- - 2 AND APTS.

ALTON I A APTS.. 19th and Marehall 2,
S and apta. large, light, airy,

r furnished. Bdwy. 1412.
" "THE LILLfAN.

apts., west side, close in.
Automatic 1378. 8M Sixth st.

$30 APT. Completely furnished;
modern. 412 E. 9th N. 4

TWO rooms, kitchen, bath, walking dii
tance. reasonable. 414 4th st.

WESTMINSTER. 262 SIXTH. 5
NICELY IFURN. COR. APTS. MAIN 5582

basement apartment, Irving
a pa rt m enta. 21st and Irvin g. Main 923 9.
ROOMS. $25 per mo. 769 E. Broad- -
way. cor. 24th.

MADlSoN PARIv apart men;. 2, 3 and 4- -
room np(5. 2i2 Pr rk t.

MoRTON APTS.. apt. 097 Wash-
ington. Bdwy. HtftM.

KOOMS, modern, ground floor, west
side, walking distance. 454 11th st.
AND apta, light, modern. e

apta. 220 N. 17th st. Bdwy. J81J.
furnished .ptn. 625 Thurman

st. Pnone Walnut HlVi.
ABSOLUTELY clean h. k. apt.,

22 ."0 per month. Broadway 1871.
M HRIAN apts.. 2 and fur. apta

Hw. floors. 433 Columbia. Atw. S639.
TWO rooms, closet and kitchenette, $19.

Walnut 11".
.ICELY furnished 2 or apt.

second floor. 11S1 East 17th N.
furnished apartment, clean. 671

K Irving East 075s.
THE LEONARD apta.. furnished;

clean and dejtirable. ;. East Main.
THE CHELTENHAM, 255 N. 19th; 2. 3,

and basement apts. Bdwy. 3658.
TWO-ROO- furnished apartment. Mod- - 3m 125 S X. 16th St.

M furnished kpartment. private
bath, ground floor. 105 E. 4 Ith st.

BANNER ipartments. nicely furnished
2 rooms. Reasonable rent. 489 Clay at.

APT., ma hog furniture, piano, THEgarare. 41H Iarraheest ; $75
ROOM unfurnished apartment r(th
sleeping porr-- h Buck Apta. 107 ji. '1st.

UNIoN AVE. and Kiliingsworth. fur apt. $00
$21.60. Complete, concrete bldg.

Furnished Apartments.

,STELWT.V APARTMENTS.
THE IDEAL SUMMER HOME.

Finest, most completely fur-
nished apta, in city, in select res-
idence , district, S minutes' walk
from ituainesa-theate- r center by
23d-- t. T.C C car (easy walking
diatancflh. Right up Washington
st. to 2Jd and around the cor-
ner MM SL Olair st-- . Auto
tourists and permanent tenants
wiU enjoy our refined home at- - .

rosphere. References required.
Lovely sunshiny front outsideapt.. Bleep! ns; porch. Chineserugs, silk hangings, brasses, com-

fy wicker furniture, floor lamps,
etc. ; piano. Al service. Excep-
tionally clean. Also single rooms,
by day, weVk. month.

THE STELWYNf.

JT5T COMPLKTED.
VEW WESCOTT COURT APTS.;

8TH AND WEIDLER: BLK- - SOUTH
BROADWAY.

Most complete apartments In city,
large living rooms, balcony, dining
room, bedroom, tile bath and kitchen;
shower baths, electric ranges, hard-
wood floors. AH outbids rooms, includ-
ing baLh. AdulLs. .

WHEELDON ANNEX.
Has been thoroughly renovated and

redecorated and under new manage
ment; 2, 3 and apts. a

rent or transient by day. week or
month. Close to business center. Cor
ner l'tth and Salmon. Main 6641.

FINEST RESIDENTIAL DISTRICT
:M.

Artistically furnished apt. including
9 oeautliuui table lamps,! large v ic
trola. davenport. handsome library
able, etc: this apt. on large living
room- - with ama'l kitchen, tub and
shower bath Included. Main 3M6.

THE CROMWELL
Fifth and Columbia Sts.

Five minutes' walk to Meter A
Fran k's store ; good su rrou nd in gs ;

strictly modern 2 and furnishedapts.. ouls.de and French doors and
balcony; permanent and transient.

DEN I SON APARTMENTS.
IH27 BELMONT.

2 and apartments, private
hath wind phone. Also 1 sleeping room.
Mt. Tabor and Sunnyaide car line. Call
Tahor U546.

MONTGOMERY APARTMENTS.
Two-roo- furnished, phone, electriclights, electric washes all outsiderooms, irfudein brick bldg., electric ele-

vator, hardwood Cioors. walking e.

Main 9466.
193 ST. CLAIR.

1 blk. ofi Wash., apt. with
small kitchen, attractively furnished,
overstuffed davenport and chairs, pleas-
ant outlook. Garage II desired. $37.50.
Main 3816.

THE EVERETT.
644 Everett, between 20th and Ellastreets. Very desirable fur-

nished corner apt. with balcony; mod-er-
walking distance. Bdwy. 4490.

NOW AVAILABLE, completely furnished
and immaculate apartment

in high-da- s apartment house; period
furniture, Wilton rugs, linen, silver,etc. Elmwood apts.. 415 10th. M. 6000.

WELLINGTON COURT.
UNDER NEW MANAGEMENT.

2 rooms, strictly modern, newly
all new golden oak furniture,

$33. Bdwy. 1245.
THE ALAMO ArTS.Lovely apt., furnished, alloutside rooms, steam heat, privatebath, disappearing bed, $40. 4U4 Mar-

ket st.
ETNA APARTMENTS.Three rooms, dressing room and bath.Hardwood firs., white enamel; freeelec. washer and mangle. Eaat 3782.
furnished apt., clt-a- and neat;hot and cold water, steam heat; everv-- .

thing furnished; $27.50. Tabor 4480.
1566 E Oltsan.

PARK APARTMENTS.Light cool apartment, hard-
wood floors, fireplace, new carpefV
wewt side: reasonable. Atwater 2381

SAN MARCO. E. 8TH A COUCH
MOD. APTS. WK. OR MT. E. 1990.

DR1CKSTON APT..
448 UTH.

S rooms. 2 disappearing beds, newly
tinted and painted; also one apt.

LAM BROOK APTS.
430 EAST YAMHILL ST.

For rent, reasonable, furnishedapts. Call East 4062.
BUENA VISTA 134 HARRISON ST.

2 and strictly modern fur--
nisnea ana I unfurnished apL; all out
side apts. Main

furnished or unfurnished, all
outaiao rooms, tn high-clas- s apart-
ment house with first-clas- s service.

una" nimont. East 6613.
t L RN I SHED or unfurnlsnedapanment in nigh-cJa- ss apartment

wun nrat-cia- 9 service; ail cutside apts. Ea.t 6613.
THE STANFIELD.

Modern apt., light, heat.phone, laundry facilities, $23. Main
7312.
ALTAMONT APTS.. 304 COLLEGR.

3 rooms, private bath, nicely furn.,newly tinted, $47.50. Also 4 rooms,private bath. $52.50. Main 6375.
BERKELEY ArTS, 3U TRINITY PLACE.2 fur. apts.; walking distance.

i.-inrn- i apt. buwv. nisi
LEONCE APTS., 16 N. 22D ST.

furnished apt, with private
bath. Marshall 2250.

I'tust. APTS.. Grand ave. at Bel-mont; 2 or apts., finished in
wince enamel. jaat .48.-- --

furnished in.rfm.ni.Harrison Coui-t- , 394 Fifth. Phone Main

A'E car Lire; apartment, woodheat, private bath, toilet and sinkMain 2H74. 2S 4th.
THE REXFORD.apartment, steam heat. Matn0553. This is nice one.

WESTONIA APARTMENTS.flt,6 Gilaan sL. front apart- -
ment.

THE Orderleigh. S2 Grand ave.; large,
modern apartments, ren- -

"'tru. g"o mrniture, very reasonable.
MEREDITH Choice front, walk-ing distance; reasonable. 22d andashington. Broadway 6184

iMELCLlFFfi COURT
furn apt, . 11th and Alderts. Call E. 1468.

WINDSOR APTS., vacant today,
furnished apt., very nice. 14th and EYam hit I . East 2 i 7.

w BELKNAP APT.. 1X7 17TH ST.One apt.. $21. One sleepingroom. $3 5o per week.
TWO apartments, clean and new tintingart furnished, nice location, rent for:2.. and 3i.i7.50. 1051 Kerby at.

l KAianLU corner apartment
ren.t- Au"u,t 15; adults only. Phone

COLLEGE Choice front, walk- -
h uiiu,c. urr Auuiioriuin, reason

bie. 3d and College. Atwater has ft.
AND apt., nicely fumlehed; 2moaern, private rath; electricity. 662

HADDON HALL. 11TH AND HALL. .
3 rms.. kitchenette, bath. h. w. firs-priv- atebalconies. $.5 up. Mar. 1160.
KING ALBERT APARTMENTS,

ana s rooms, elevator, tile bath.
hi mi .noiuBjomery. .Main U3.9.

HANTHORN APTST"
furnished apt. ; 2 disappear-in-

beds: close in. 251 12th st.
juLBRIDGE apts., 274 N. 21st; 2 and 3- -

room apt.; reasonable, tl a wy. 4730.
nfiirni-hr- d Apartmrntw.

ROOMS, reception hall, gas stove, pri-vate bath and entrances, hot water andneat. 001 ru. xamniu. ' Kast 1710.
ROOMS, modern, steam heat. 10 min
utes warn to business center. 561
Gilaan st.

MELCLIFFE COURT.
E. 11th and Alder sts., oneapt, for rent. Can E. 1468.

modern flat 772 Osage ave.,near 23d and Waanington streets, westside; adults. Main 8988.
KING ALBERT APARTMENTS
2 .and 3 room s.. elevator, tile bath.11th and Montgomery. Main 0359. ,

THE REXFORD.
apartment, steam heat. Main A0553. This is a nice pn e.
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

oeautnui oearoom and pleasant kitchen adjoining. $25 a month, near car
lines. 299 AInsworth ave., corner of
Cleveland. Nice for teachers in Jefferson or Woodlawn.

ONE LARGE, cozy, front furnished H.
K. room and kitchenette. Electricity,
phone,, heat, oath, garbage hauled.
Adults only. $20. 292 Tillamook; sL,near Williams. East 6376.

3 UPSTAIRS rooms, hot and cold water.
iisulo, leicpnone, Dam, rruic, partlyfurnished. 11th and Columbia blvd.,opposite Oregon Humane society. Wal-n- ut

17153- -

flat on first floor; newly fur- -
m:siea, private entrance, pnone, elec-
tric lights, gas range, sink and washtrays. $40. 227 21st st. Atwater 1562.

3 H. K. ROOMS, furn.. 1 blk.. from good
car service, fine neighborhood, bath-room, light, water and wash tubs. 260
E. 35eh st.. or Tabor 1648.

ONE turnished apt. and furn.
h. k. rooms, all front rooma: clean and
reasonable rent. 193 17th, st. Atwater
134.

THREE clean, furnished h. k. rooms in
modem, attractive home, white en
amel, fine neighborhood ; adults only,
196 E. 30th st. Tabor 5501.

-- ROOM suite, clean, cosy, good
cooking; house 1 block from oar, no
children. $4.75 per week. You will like
inese rooms. jan Kmpire 11 2.

COZY room, private bath, every con-
venience, west side: reasonable to of-fi- re

man. Main 4761.
2 OR 3 H. K. and sleeping rooms, mod-

ern, walking distance. 207 Union ave.
North.

$4 A WEEK. large, furn. H. K. room;
phone, bath, electricity. 651 JEast Mor-
rison.

NICELY furnisTied,. very clean h. k.
room, everything included Jn rent.
Bdwy. 3138 or 585 Marshall.

furnished for H. K. Light,
phone, private bath, garage. 711 E.
Ankeny.

2 OR 3 furnished h. k.- rooms, walking
distance free electric lights and phone.
13 East Tth st. '

ROOM with sleeping porch, with or with
out ugnt noasejceeping. zxx in. Zoa slAtwater 3521.

THREE RMS. completely furnished, nice
location, l blk. from Alberta car.
Adults. 1089 E. 13th st. N. Wal. 304L

CLEAN, nevfly papered, front
housekeeping apt. No objections to
one child, $20 month. 500 Jefferson
st., near 14th.

FURNISHED housekeeping rooms. 260
Nartflla, 2 blocks from Multnomah
club, west side. Atwater 4173.

NICE large room with use of kitchen if
desired;; very reasonable. 452 E.
.Mars ex sr..

THREE large furnished h. k. rooms
with private bath, new and clean.
Close In. East 8469. 29 E. 18th N.

FRONT room for light housekeeping in
tne nospitai district; private family.
Broadway 3628.

TWO extra large H. K. rooms, newly
tinted, very convenient, walking dis-
tance. 37-- 14th st. ,
CONNECTING furnished housekeeping
rooms, rent reasonable, walking dis-
tance. 89 East Sth st. N. '

LARGE front suite, well fui
111a lieu, jgtia jaiisc, inn uuu wuiu v? aier,
elec. and phone. 449 Montgomery.

WLL-FU- ISHED housekeeping apt.
and sleeping room. 430
Mill st.

IRVINGTON $40; fine r. corner apt.
very light, white enamel, new rugs, m.

e:ec. water, phone, heat. E. 8259.

lierhts. water. Dhone. orlvata entrance. '
Adults. Main 4709.

TWO well furn. h. k. rooms, bath priv
ileges, water, Jight. Adults only. 1081 I

K. 15th st North.
TWO nicely furnished fho'usekeeping

rooms with fireplace, close in. E. 2922.
105 20TH, COR, FLANDERS Two large.

gn t roo ms. r rst r oor, atu ts.
K. ROOMS; light, phone, near Jeffer- -

son high. 1113 Minnesota ave. MA car.
TWO nicely furnished h. k. rooms, eas.

bath, $16 month. 692 Front.
TWO furnished h. k. rooms, private

bath. 633 E. 19th st. N.. cor. Davis.
THREE unfurnished front rooms forhousekeeping. 1029 E. 25th st. N.
NICE, light, clean basement room, alson. jv. i win ami ftiiuneneti.' At." IDUZ.
TWO furnished H. K. rooms, private

phone, bath, light, clean. Tabor 6743.
TWO neatly furnished H. K. rooms, 1

wicker. Keas. 613 Montgomery. .

NICELY furnished apt. 588

lHREE lurmshed housekeeping roomsmodern, east side. Walnut 1572.
UP DAINTY front h. k. suite, elec.phone, central. 41; W. Broadway. TOMODERN, house.in ana oivision. uau Tabor 8977.

ONE large room with kitchenette; one
single n. k. room, call Bdwy. 7636.
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
i mamooK sc.

GARDNER, 13tsFand E. Ash Attractive
o rooms, narawooa floors, fireplace.
hot water heat: references. EaBt 2S71.

MO RD AUNT 586 Everett, large fourroom; modern; like home; Inspection

apt. In new brick building, heart
oi nose uny rarK, inquire 270 Wash
ington st.

IONIAN COURT. 1TH AND COUCH.
modern front corner apt.. 1

dik ott wash. St.: adults. Bdwy. 2761.
Furnished or Unfurnished Apartments,

KING HILL APTS..
i i iving street.Four, five or apts., fur-

nished or unfurnished; 1 apt. suitable
ior d or 4 nurses, one teachers. Broad.way 5126.

BELMONT APARTMENTS.
Nice modern five-roo- m apartments

ior rent xurmsnect or unfurnished ;
large, light and airy with fireplace:
rates very moderate. Apply Belmont
npis.. c. n ana rJeimont sts.

BEAUTIFUL unfurnished frontapartment, separate bedroom. west
side, ail or part of furniture for saleat sacrifice. Call Atwater 2307 kfter10 A. M.

THE DEZENDORF APTS
208 16th. near Taylor, Atwater 0128.

6 rooms furn. or unfurn. All outsiderooms; no objection to children, tran-
sients and tourists. .

JAEGER APTS., 701 WASH. ST.
8 AND APTS. .

THE VICTORIAN furn. apts..
bath, close in. very reasonable 428
Columbia st.. nr. 11th. Atwater 2277.

HIGHLAND COURT, ATWATER 31LFurnished or unfurnished apartments
ROOM upper apartment, gas, elec-tricit- y.

newly tinted. 963 Williams ave.

upper flat, fireplace, furnace.moaern. rent 14-- '. oo. ox Everett near
a st. van .ast .'Wi.

SEVEN-ROO- upper flat. Sth and Har
rison, gas, electricity, fireplace. Her-ma- n

Moeller. 426 Lumbermens bldg.
upper flat, fireplace, furnace.modern; rent $42.50. 701 Everett near

21st. Call East 2067.
unfurnished flat, in Hawthorn--

a 1st net, pet month. Call Tabor
8 2. 5

FOR. RENT Modern upper flat at 150
N. 24th sL, near Hoyt; adults, family.
Rent $60. Phone Bdwy. 1158.

unfurnished fiat, bath, electriclight, close in. $30. Tabor 8650. 914
E. Morrison. AWEST SIDE flat, close in, good
condition. 591 Washington. 18th.
NICE EAST ROOMS, WATER FUR-
NISHED. $18. 71 EAST 22D.

$25 LOWER 4 rooms, newly tinted andpainted; adults. 628 E. Main.
FOR RENT Steam Heated flat in n.

Phone Fast 4622.
ftUb1 SALMON ST. 8 loveiy rooms, $50;

desirable and clean. Broadjvay 6 2 5 2.
NEW, modern, heat, light, water furn

blk. 2 carllnes. $35. 319 E. 49th st. S.
CORNER modern, walking distance ; coll

furnace; cheap. E. 8819.
MODERN upper flat. East Port-

land. $45. E. 2301.
lower flat, close In, walking 53

distance. Bdwy. 0098.
122 E. MAIN, clean, modern.flat; large attic, furnace. 14
FURNISHED upper fiat, 4 rooms: adults.

161 Monroe street. Walnut 3045.
unfurnished flat. rent $16.

1295 Corbett st. or call Bdwy. 59 1L
flat. Apply 255 Cherry sL,

Flat 3. East 6399.
$1? flat. 307 E, llth sL;dults. East 5212,
PLEASANT comer, walking distance,reasonable, riwht party. 481 E. Couch
$35 5 rooms, fine, district, elegant finishwater and garbage. East 7277. J

flat. Inquire 92 W. Lombard
si. jtventon car.

flat for rent. 747 Powell sL
$25 month.

flat, newly renovated. 401 10thstreet. Alain 24S0.
FLAT. INQUIRE 814 EU- -

O & IN tl. HT.
FLAT, Rose City Park, rent $25.

van x a oor ivio. 2
CHOICE flat, $35.-Ea- Graham sL,

imams ave. 8015.
unfurnished upper flat.

side. Main 3795. I
$22.50 MODERN flat, brick bldg.

VMltJ. C3l SHUT. ,
MODERN flat, 666 E. Madison.rnone ilsbi .iiv.

FIAT Rent $35; furniture for
saie. "o; west siae. tsroaaway 5911. 1

flat on car line, $23. 644 Wii:- -
Rma ave. owner, ,sm .Monroe st 2

modern fiat for rent. $22.50. 81
First xL

CLEAN upper flat, wai-kin- e.

$18. 692 East Morrison. H.
FIVE beautiful large rooms: lower fiatsnd garage. 556 Ladd ave.

ROOMS within wal-Wn- distance.
UoxshAU at, Bdwy. 4179 '

Flats.
3:40 H. Ross st., 5 rooms.... ..$30
328 H E. Ross St., 5 rooms $30
6iMi Madison st., 5 rooms ...$40
608 Madison St., 5 rooms $4Q
574 Rodney ave., 5 rooms $35

MKTZGKR-PARKB- R COMPANY.
' Realtors.

289 Oak St. Bdwy. 5355.
UNFURNISHED 5LATS.Everett, bet. 16th and 17th; lower tl

rooms, bath and basement; economical
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
Inquire 660, Belmont, East 8264.

FLAT furnished upper flat.lights, water. 1070 E. 26th st. N. Wal- -
nut 3P3B.

luwkk fla.t. new. turn shed. S45- - un
furnished, $3o. Sellwood district. Phona
seiiwood Q626 Monday.

5 ROOMS, private bath, rent $32.50, in
cluding pnone, water, garbage removed.
hast o.ii, mornings.

expensively furnished, close in;
a real oargain, leaving city. Main
6444.

flat aecond floor, stove heat.
private bath, gas and electricity. 1;
E. 20th 8., cor. Belmont.

FURNISHED lower flat, clean,
desirable location. tan luast aios.

WEST SIDE, 2 porches, light.
cool, clean, good view. sell. 137U.

1ICELY furnished flat, $25 mo.
270 Hamilton ave.

FURNISHED lower flat. $25.60
with water. 411 Williams ave.
ROOMS, porch, light, water, phone.

$25. 740 Minnesota, ave. walnut oj.i4.
NICELY furnished flat, light.

phone and bath. loo E. isth.
MODERN lurniuhed flat, close

In, $30. 552 Mill st.
FURNISHED flat with bath.

915 H East Salmon; $20.
fur. flat, yard, west side, rea

sonable. Broadway 3045. .

FURNISHED flat of 2 and 4 rooms
suite. $X0 and ji2 mo. Atwater 14a.

DESIRABLE furnished flat, 915
East Salmon St.. $20.
ROOMS in White Temple districL At 4water 249H.

COMFORTABLE furnished flaL
piano. ?3o. Atwater 325.

COMFORTABLY furnished four-roo-

flat; piano. 135. Atwater 3295.
PLEASANT furnished lower)

flat. 627 E. Salmon.' To adults.
NEWLY furn. modern flat, close

in. Walnut 3'i6. -

upper flat. 74 Couch.
Phone Tabor 1297.

VERY desirable apt., firepiace.
sleeping porch. 402 Park.

FTJRNISHED flat for rent, close in.
Belmont. Tabor 7B5.

Housekeeping Rooms.
SUNN YC REST $15, large h. k. rm. ; 2

rms.,. $19.oO; newly fur., renov., steam
ht. gas, elec. laun. rm. 3 80 Sherman.

$24.50 SUNNYCREST Newly furn.t ren
ov., kitch.,, ain., nv. rms., steam heat,
gas, elec. laundry rm., 186 Sherman. H.

18TH N. Steam-heate- d H. K. apts.
til soon be gone; better get yours

now; $3.50 up; hot and cold water.
MODERN furnished housekeeping

rooms, 2 BATHS. WEST SIDE, near
11 orary. in o agents. Main zoa.

THE MAPLE. 30 N. 17th. near Wash.
Clean h. k. rooms with hot and cold
water, etc. .

THREE furnished house keening rooms.
$25; gas, light, heat.. 115 E. Blandena.
corner Mississippi.

LARGE room and kitchenette, $20;
rooms; $5; 3 rooms and pantryK $30.
Very close In. 3Q6 4th st.

NEWLi furnished 1 anoT house
keeping apts, with lobby. Main 214L
54 N. 23d sL

LARGE housekeeping room. Nob Hill, $20
light ana cJean, running water, gas,
elec. Main 3610. 115 23d St. N.

NICE light H. K. apt., hot and
cold water, every convenience and clean.
507 Clay sty Atwater aiiuz.

BUMMER prices, downtown fur. h.
rooms. 253 Wash., cor. 3d.

FURNISHED housekeeping rooms. 2
modern. 3a js lvxn.

LARGE room and kitchenette, also single
room s. tt.ia r lanaers sl

WO NICELY furnished h. k. rooms near

STEAM-HEATE- D h. k. rooms, h. and c
water, $3 to st weeK. 147 13th" st.

NICELY furnished housekeeping room.
475 Main st., near 13th.
AND 2 NICE clean H. K. rooms. 331
14th st.
ROOMS $5 week, I room and kitchen
$2 50; walking distance. 573 Third st

LOVELY large h. k. room; also sleeping
room. 693 E. Madison. East 8911.

K. SUITE, nicely furn. apt.,
cheap. 688 Overton, at glgt. Main 2399.

TWO front rooms, ely papered; 495
Montgomery. Atwater 3U2. FOR.

HOUSfiivJiEPlQ room at 2U illh Mt,

Houses.

6 ROOMS, hardwood floors, tile
bath, 2 large bedrooms, hoC wa-
ter heat, garage, fine lawn. This
is a part of the fine residence,
601 Schuyler st., Irvington. Rent
$100. Call between 3 and 6
P. M. Sunday or Monday.

NEW house to lease for one yer.
Rent $60. located at 357 E. S4ch st.
Alvln Johnson, 0o5 McKay bldg. Bdwy.

' 7201. .

MODERN.
849 Multnomah st., 7 rooms... $'
672 Sixth St., 5 rooms 25
344 North Nineteenth st., 5 rooms. $18
750 East Salmon St., 5 rooms. . . . .$ii5

METZGER-PARKE- R COMPANY,
Realtors,

269 Oak St. Bdwy. 6355.
IRVINGTON --Dutch colonial duplex will

Aug. 15. Living room, din-
ing room and white enamel kitchen
downstairs; 2 bedrooms, sewing room
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